Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
ZN-A2502D
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number zn-a2502d
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name ZN-A2502D
Description Air cleaning unit, 250 x 250 mm, 24 VDC, no AC adaptor
ETIM Class EC000000
EAN 4547648328401.0
Group GA
Fam GAX
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 8543709099.0
OC Code ZN 1003G
Second Item Number ZNA2502D
Category Inny System Pomiarowy
Stat Fam DGBA
Stat Fam description ZN Clean air system
Publication sort 4YYY1
Primary Package Length 380
Primary Package Width 357
Primary Package Depth 137
Dimensions 380mm x 357mm x 137mm
Primary Package Weight 2643 g
Description
Air cleaning unit, 250 x 250 mm, 24 VDC, no AC adaptor